
PORTABLE 
DISPLAY 

HARDWARE
BE A BIG DEAL

LindenmeyrMunroe.com



2

LindenmeyrMunroe.com       For more information, please contact your local Lindenmeyr Munroe sales representative.

No longer confined to printing on a standard sheet, wide format 
technology gives you the ability to print on a variety of substrates 
at a range of sizes. The possibilities are unlimited with our 
comprehensive selection of wide format printing and finishing 
equipment, media, inks and supplies.

A Lasting Legacy
Fifth-generation family owned 
and operated

Comprehensive Product 
Selection
Representing the world’s top 
manufacturers in every category

Local Inventory 
Commitment
Fully-stocked warehouses with 
converting equipment

Knowledgeable Workforce
Local sales and customer 
service representatives

Leading with Technology
24/7 access to state-of-the-art 
e-Commerce site

Advanced Logistics System
Large private fleet of trucks and 
trailers



3

For more information, please contact your local Lindenmeyr Munroe sales representative.       LindenmeyrMunroe.com

BETTER TOGETHER 
Creating real connections and adding value for clients in
our diverse business segments.

EXCEPTIONAL
SERVICE & SELECTION 
With ongoing investments in our people, local inventories with 
diversified products, and the latest technologies that provide 
innovative solutions, you can remain confident that Lindenmeyr 
Munroe is your reliable and trustworthy partner for all paper, 
packaging, wide format and facility solutions.

www.lindenmeyrmunroe.com


4

LindenmeyrMunroe.com       For more information, please contact your local Lindenmeyr Munroe sales representative.

PRODUCT CATEGORIES

Best Sellers 5

Retractable Banner Stands 6

Tension Banner Stands  28

Textile & Show Displays  36

Outdoor Displays 44

Information Displays & Signage 50

Parts & Accessories 64

Media Matrix 72

www.lindenmeyrmunroe.com


5

For more information, please contact your local Lindenmeyr Munroe sales representative.       LindenmeyrMunroe.com

SMARTWEDGE
INFORMATION DISPLAY  |  P54

SONIC
OUTDOOR DISPLAY  |  P45

MOTION
TENSION BANNER STAND  |  P31

LUX ELITE
RETRACTABLE BANNER STAND  |  P18

UTILITY
RETRACTABLE BANNER STAND  |  P8

ARCHITECT
TEXTILE DISPLAY  |  P37

BEST SELLERS

www.lindenmeyrmunroe.com


RETRACTABLE BANNER STANDS6

LindenmeyrMunroe.com       For more information, please contact your local Lindenmeyr Munroe sales representative.

8    UTILITY 
9    UTILITY CARBON 
9    UTILITY TABLETOP
10   MAIZE
11   MAYWOOD
12   PROBE
12   PROBE ELITE
13   APERTURE
13   APERTURE CARBON
14-15  LUX SERIES GUIDE
16-17  LUX
18-19  LUX ELITE
20-21  LUX ELITE XL 
22   LUX EXTREME
23   LUX TABLETOP
24   LUX DOUBLE
25   SIGNATURE
26   PALISADE DOUBLE
27   DRIFTER

MEDIA RECOMMENDATIONS 
Media recommendations are available for all
retractable banner stands - see pages 72-73 

RETRACTABLE 
BANNER 
STANDS

www.lindenmeyrmunroe.com


RETRACTABLE BANNER STANDS 7

For more information, please contact your local Lindenmeyr Munroe sales representative.       LindenmeyrMunroe.com

GOOD

Economy and value retractable 
banner stands are widely used 
due to their ability to display 
full size graphics on a budget.  
Lightweight and portable, they 
are best for shorter-term use 
and large campaign roll-outs. UTILITY

Economy retractable banner stand
P8

MAIZE
Value retractable banner stand

P10

BETTER

Mid-range retractable banner 
stands offer upgraded 
components and aesthetics for 
increased durability and visual 
appeal. 

PROBE
Performance retractable banner stand

P12

APERTURE
Professional retractable banner stand

P13

BEST

Premium retractable banner 
stands offer heavy-duty 
components and a premium 
appearance. The LUX Series 
offers 6 widths and 4 heights, 
and is available single or 
double-sided - an option to suit 
any exhibitor’s needs.

LUX SERIES
Premium retractable banner stand

P16

LUX DOUBLE
Premium double-sided retractable 

banner stand
P24

www.lindenmeyrmunroe.com


8

LindenmeyrMunroe.com       For more information, please contact your local Lindenmeyr Munroe sales representative.

RETRACTABLE BANNER STANDS

UTILITY
•  Economy retractable banner stand 
•  Two twist out feet for added stability
•  Silver finish
•  Clamp top bar
•  Includes carry bag

Item Number Width Height

INE183799 22" 60”

INE184108 24"

78¾”
INE183721 31½"

INE183724 33½"

INE184078 36"

www.lindenmeyrmunroe.com


RETRACTABLE BANNER STANDS 9

For more information, please contact your local Lindenmeyr Munroe sales representative.       LindenmeyrMunroe.com

UTILITY CARBON
•  Economy retractable banner stand
•  Two twist out feet for added stability
•  Black finish
•  Clamp top bar
•  Includes carry bag

Item Number Width Height

INE183823 31½"

78¾”INE183892 33½"

INE184147 36"

UTILITY TABLETOP
•  Economy tabletop retractable banner stand
•  Two twist out feet for added stability
•  Silver finish
•  Clamp top bar
•  Includes carry bag

Item Number Width Height

INE816907 22” 28”

INE816910 24” 36”

INE816913 36” 48”

www.lindenmeyrmunroe.com


10

LindenmeyrMunroe.com       For more information, please contact your local Lindenmeyr Munroe sales representative.

RETRACTABLE BANNER STANDS

MAIZE
•  Value retractable banner stand
•  Two twist out feet for added stability
• Silver finish with black accents
• Features reinforced parts to extend product lifespan
•  Clamp top bar
•  Includes padded carry bag
•  48” and 60” widths come with two poles for added stability

Item Number Width Height

INE185039 33½"

78¾”INE184054 48"

INE184057 60"

www.lindenmeyrmunroe.com


11

For more information, please contact your local Lindenmeyr Munroe sales representative.       LindenmeyrMunroe.com

RETRACTABLE BANNER STANDS

MAYWOOD
•  Double-sided value retractable banner stand
•  Two twist out feet for added stability
•  Silver finish
•  Available with telescopic pole for a range of visible graphic heights
•  Clamp top bars
•  Includes carry bag

Item Number Width Height

INE183325 33½” 78¾”

INE819035 33½” 62” to 86”

DOUBLE SIDED

www.lindenmeyrmunroe.com


12

LindenmeyrMunroe.com       For more information, please contact your local Lindenmeyr Munroe sales representative.

RETRACTABLE BANNER STANDS

PROBE
•  Performance retractable banner stand
•  Silver finish
•  One twist out foot for added stability
•  Clamp top bar
•  Includes padded carry bag

Item Number Width Height

INE183259 33½”
78¾”

INE183262 393⁄8”

PROBE ELITE
•  Performance retractable banner stand
•  One twist out foot for added stability
• Silver finish
• Features a telescopic pole for a range of visible graphic heights 

62” to 86”
•  Clamp top bar
•  Includes padded carry bag

Item Number Width Height

INE816533 33½”
62” to 86”

INE816539 393⁄8”

Telescopic
up to 86”

www.lindenmeyrmunroe.com


13

For more information, please contact your local Lindenmeyr Munroe sales representative.       LindenmeyrMunroe.com

RETRACTABLE BANNER STANDS

APERTURE 
CARBON
•  Professional retractable banner stand
•  Black finish with black end caps
• Features a telescopic pole for a range of visible  

graphic heights 62” to 84”
•  Clamp top bar
•  Adjustable feet underneath base for uneven floors
•  Includes padded carry bag

APERTURE
•  Professional retractable banner stand
•  Silver finish with black end caps
• Features a telescopic pole for a range of visible graphic 

heights up to 84”
•  Clamp top bar
•  Adjustable feet underneath base for uneven floors
•  Includes padded carry bag

Item Number Width Height

INE447883 24” 69” to 84”

INE447886 31½”

62” to 84”
INE447889 33½”

INE447895 36”

INE447901 393⁄8”

Item Number Width Height

INE447922 33½” 62” to 84”

PROBE
•  Performance retractable banner stand
•  Silver finish
•  One twist out foot for added stability
•  Clamp top bar
•  Includes padded carry bag

Telescopic
up to 84”

Telescopic
up to 84”

www.lindenmeyrmunroe.com


14

LindenmeyrMunroe.com       For more information, please contact your local Lindenmeyr Munroe sales representative.

RETRACTABLE BANNER STANDS

LUX SERIES GUIDE

 2. CHOOSE A BASE WIDTH 1. CHOOSE A GRAPHIC HEIGHT

 4. CHOOSE A BAG 3. CHOOSE A BASE TYPE

PADDED
Soft fabric with 
light padding

TRAVEL
Hard plastic with 
padding

PREMIUM
Rigid structure with 
fabric and padding

CLAMP
Clamp attachment in base

INTERCHANGEABLE
Hook and Loop Leader

STANDARD
Tape Leader

www.lindenmeyrmunroe.com


15

For more information, please contact your local Lindenmeyr Munroe sales representative.       LindenmeyrMunroe.com

RETRACTABLE BANNER STANDS

Page 23

 LUX TABLETOP

Page 24

 LUX DOUBLE

Page 16-17

 LUX

Fixed
783⁄4”

Available with 
telescopic or 
fixed height

Telescopic
up to 96”

Page 20-21

 LUX ELITE XL

Fixed
120”

Page 22

 LUX EXTREME

Telescopic
up to 86”

Page 18-19

 LUX ELITE

Telescopic
up to 54” 

www.lindenmeyrmunroe.com


16

LindenmeyrMunroe.com       For more information, please contact your local Lindenmeyr Munroe sales representative.

RETRACTABLE BANNER STANDS

LUX
•  Premium retractable banner stand
•  Silver finish with chrome-effect end caps
• Features a fixed bungee pole for a visible graphic height 

of 783⁄4”
•  Clamp top bar
•  Adjustable feet underneath base for uneven floors
•  Choice of carry bags
•  48” and 60” width banner stands include two poles for 

maximum stability

•  STANDARD 
 This version features adhesive fastening to the leader
•  INTERCHANGEABLE  

This version features hook and loop fastening to the 
leader. Hook fastener comes mounted on the leader and 
a length of loop fastener attaches to the bottom of the 
printed banner.

Interchangeable
Hook and loop leader

Standard
Tape leader

www.lindenmeyrmunroe.com


17

For more information, please contact your local Lindenmeyr Munroe sales representative.       LindenmeyrMunroe.com

RETRACTABLE BANNER STANDS

Item Number Base Type Carry Bag Width Height

INE184066 Standard Padded

24” 78¾”
INE817486 Standard Premium

INE184081 Interchangeable Padded

INE817651 Interchangeable Premium

INE183235 Standard Padded

31½” 78¾”INE817489 Standard Premium

INE816548 Standard Travel

INE183238 Standard Padded

33½” 78¾”

INE817492 Standard Premium

INE816551 Standard Travel

INE183994 Interchangeable Padded

INE817654 Interchangeable Premium

INE817765 Interchangeable Travel

INE184087 Standard Padded

36” 78¾”
INE817495 Standard Premium

INE184069 Interchangeable Padded

INE817657 Interchangeable Premium

INE184090 Standard Padded

48” 78¾”
INE817498 Standard Premium

INE184072 Interchangeable Padded

INE817660 Interchangeable Premium

INE184093 Standard Padded

60” 78¾”
INE817501 Standard Premium

INE184075 Interchangeable Padded

INE817663 Interchangeable Premium

PADDED
Soft fabric with light padding

TRAVEL
Hard plastic with padding

PREMIUM
Rigid structure with fabric and padding

www.lindenmeyrmunroe.com


18

LindenmeyrMunroe.com       For more information, please contact your local Lindenmeyr Munroe sales representative.

RETRACTABLE BANNER STANDS

LUX ELITE
•  Premium retractable banner stand
• Silver finish with chrome-effect end caps
• Features a telescopic pole for a range of visible graphic heights up to 86”
• Clamp top bar
• Adjustable feet underneath base for uneven floors
• Choice of carry bags
• 48” and 60” width banner stands include two poles for maximum stability

•  STANDARD 
 This version features adhesive fastening to the leader
•  INTERCHANGEABLE  

This version features hook and loop fastening to the leader. Hook fastener comes mounted on 
the leader and a length of loop fastener attaches to the bottom of the printed banner.

•  CLAMP 
 This version features clamp fastening in the base and graphics tensioner 

Interchangeable
Hook and loop leader

Standard
Tape leader

Telescopic
up to 86”

Clamp
Clamp fastening

www.lindenmeyrmunroe.com


19

For more information, please contact your local Lindenmeyr Munroe sales representative.       LindenmeyrMunroe.com

RETRACTABLE BANNER STANDS

Item Number Base Type Carry Bag Width Height

INE814290 Standard Padded

24” 74” to 86”
INE817540 Standard Premium

INE814341 Interchangeable Padded

INE817261 Interchangeable Premium

INE814293 Standard Padded

31½” 62” to 86”INE817543 Standard Premium

INE817588 Standard Travel

INE814296 Standard Padded

33½” 62” to 86”

INE817546 Standard Premium

INE817591 Standard Travel

INE814344 Interchangeable Padded

INE817267 Interchangeable Premium

INE816578 Interchangeable Travel

INE447333 Clamp Padded

INE447387 Clamp Premium

INE447390 Clamp Travel

INE814299 Standard Padded

36” 62” to 86”
INE817549 Standard Premium

INE814347 Interchangeable Padded

INE817273 Interchangeable Premium

INE814302 Standard Padded

48” 62” to 86”
INE817552 Standard Premium

INE814350 Interchangeable Padded

INE817279 Interchangeable Premium

INE814305 Standard Padded

60” 62” to 86”
INE817555 Standard Premium

INE814353 Interchangeable Padded

INE817285 Interchangeable Premium

PADDED
Soft fabric with light padding

TRAVEL
Hard plastic with padding

PREMIUM
Rigid structure with fabric and padding

www.lindenmeyrmunroe.com


20

LindenmeyrMunroe.com       For more information, please contact your local Lindenmeyr Munroe sales representative.

RETRACTABLE BANNER STANDS

LUX ELITE XL
•  Premium retractable banner stand
•  Silver finish with chrome-effect end caps
•  Features a telescopic pole for a range of visible graphic heights up to 96”
•  Clamp top bar
•  Adjustable feet underneath base for uneven floors
•  Choice of carry bags 
•  48” and 60” width banner stands include two poles for maximum stability

•  STANDARD 
 This version features adhesive fastening to the leader
•  INTERCHANGEABLE  

This version features hook and loop fastening to the leader. Hook fastener comes mounted  
on the leader and a length of loop fastener attaches to the bottom of the printed banner.

•  CLAMP 
 This version features clamp fastening in the base and graphics tensioner

Interchangeable
Hook and loop leader

Standard
Tape leader

Telescopic
up to 96”

Clamp
Clamp fastening

www.lindenmeyrmunroe.com


21

For more information, please contact your local Lindenmeyr Munroe sales representative.       LindenmeyrMunroe.com

RETRACTABLE BANNER STANDS

Item Number Base Type Carry Bag Width Height

INE447600 Standard Padded

24” 86” to 96”
INE447603 Standard Premium

INE447606 Interchangeable Padded

INE447609 Interchangeable Premium

INE817693 Standard Padded

31½” 82” to 96”INE817729 Standard Premium

INE817600 Standard Travel

INE817696 Standard Padded

33½” 82” to 96”

INE817732 Standard Premium

INE817603 Standard Travel

INE817453 Interchangeable Padded

INE817792 Interchangeable Premium

INE817771 Interchangeable Travel

INE447393 Clamp Padded

INE447396 Clamp Premium

INE447399 Clamp Travel

INE817699 Standard Padded

36” 82” to 96”
INE817735 Standard Premium

INE816793 Interchangeable Padded

INE817795 Interchangeable Premium

INE817702 Standard Padded

48” 82” to 96”
INE447618 Standard Premium

INE447348 Interchangeable Padded

INE447627 Interchangeable Premium

INE447639 Standard Padded

60” 82” to 96”
INE447642 Standard Premium

INE447645 Interchangeable Padded

INE447648 Interchangeable Premium

PADDED
Soft fabric with light padding

TRAVEL
Hard plastic with padding

PREMIUM
Rigid structure with fabric and padding

www.lindenmeyrmunroe.com


22

LindenmeyrMunroe.com       For more information, please contact your local Lindenmeyr Munroe sales representative.

RETRACTABLE BANNER STANDS

LUX  
EXTREME
•  Premium retractable banner stand
•  Silver finish with chrome-effect end caps
• Features a fixed 5-part bungee pole for a visible graphic 

height of 120”
•  Clamp top bar
•  Adjustable feet underneath base for uneven floors
•  Choice of carry bags

•  INTERCHANGEABLE  
This version features hook and loop fastening to the leader. 
Hook fastener comes mounted on the leader and a length of 
loop fastener attaches to the bottom of the printed banner.

Item Number Carry Bag Width Height

INE816566 Padded
33½” 120”

INE817972 Premium

Interchangeable
Hook and loop leader

PADDED
Soft fabric with light padding

PREMIUM
Rigid structure with fabric and padding

Fixed 120” High

www.lindenmeyrmunroe.com


23

For more information, please contact your local Lindenmeyr Munroe sales representative.       LindenmeyrMunroe.com

RETRACTABLE BANNER STANDS

LUX TABLETOP
•  Premium tabletop retractable banner stand
•  Silver finish with chrome-effect end caps
• Features a telescopic pole for a range of visible graphic heights
•  Clamp top bar
•  Choice of carry bags
•  Adjustable feet underneath base for uneven floors

•  INTERCHANGEABLE  
This version features hook and loop fastening to the leader. Hook fastener comes  
mounted on the leader and a length of loop fastener attaches to the bottom  
of the printed banner.

Item Number Carry Bag Width Height

INE816590 Padded
24” 44” to 54”

INE817900 Premium

INE816593 Padded

33½” 32” to 54”INE817903 Premium

INE816596 Travel

INE816599 Padded
36” 32” to 54”

INE817906 Premium

INE816602 Padded
48” 32” to 54”

INE817909 Premium

INE816605 Padded
60" 32” to 54”

INE817912 Premium

Interchangeable
Hook and loop leader

PADDED
Soft fabric with light padding

TRAVEL
Hard plastic with padding

PREMIUM
Rigid structure with fabric and padding

www.lindenmeyrmunroe.com


24

LindenmeyrMunroe.com       For more information, please contact your local Lindenmeyr Munroe sales representative.

RETRACTABLE BANNER STANDS

LUX DOUBLE
•  Premium double-sided retractable banner stand
•  Silver finish with chrome-effect end caps
• Available with a standard fixed pole or telescopic pole
•  Clamp top bars
•  Adjustable feet underneath base for uneven floors
•  Choice of carry bags
•  48” width includes two poles for maximum stability

•  STANDARD  
This version features adhesive fastening to the leader  

Item Number Carry Bag Width Height

INE447958 Padded

24”

78¾”
INE448009 Premium

INE448021 Padded
74” to 86”

INE448033 Premium

INE183802 Padded

33½”

78¾”
INE817816 Premium

INE819038 Padded
62” to 86”

INE447468 Premium

INE184150 Padded

36”

78¾”
INE817819 Premium

INE447474 Padded
62” to 86”

INE447480 Premium

INE184084 Padded

48”

78¾”
INE817822 Premium

INE447486 Padded
62” to 86”

INE447492 Premium

Standard
Tape leader

PADDED
Soft fabric with light padding

PREMIUM
Rigid structure with fabric and padding

DOUBLE SIDED

www.lindenmeyrmunroe.com


25

For more information, please contact your local Lindenmeyr Munroe sales representative.       LindenmeyrMunroe.com

RETRACTABLE BANNER STANDS

SIGNATURE
•  Small desktop retractable banner stand
•  Silver finish with chrome-effect end caps
•  Lightweight aluminum construction
•  Adhesive top bar

Item Number Width Height

INE183988 11” 17”

www.lindenmeyrmunroe.com


RETRACTABLE BANNER STANDS26

LindenmeyrMunroe.com       For more information, please contact your local Lindenmeyr Munroe sales representative.

PALISADE DOUBLE
• Double-sided outdoor retractable banner stand
• Plastic base can be filled with sand or water for added stability
• Twist-out foot for extra support
• Wheeled base for easy transportation
• Includes carry bag
• Fill plastic base with additives or sand when using in temperatures below 32°F

Item Number Width Height

INE183487 31½” 78¾”

www.lindenmeyrmunroe.com


27

For more information, please contact your local Lindenmeyr Munroe sales representative.       LindenmeyrMunroe.com

RETRACTABLE BANNER STANDS

DRIFTER
• Double-sided outdoor retractable banner stand
• Two large twist lock feet for added stability
• Features four stakes included to secure into soft ground
• Heavy-duty base with black end caps
• Spring pole support to absorb wind load
• Includes carry bag

Item Number Width Height

INE447321 33½” 78¾”

www.lindenmeyrmunroe.com


30  SCREEN
30  SCREEN XL
31  MOTION 
31  PERFORMER
32  ATOM
32  ASTRO
33  ASTRO DOUBLE
33  ASTRO TRIPLE
34  CRUISE
35  GARRISON

MEDIA RECOMMENDATIONS 
Media recommendations are available for all
tension banner stands - see pages 72-73 

TENSION 
BANNER 
STANDS

TENSION BANNER STANDS28

LindenmeyrMunroe.com       For more information, please contact your local Lindenmeyr Munroe sales representative.

www.lindenmeyrmunroe.com


TENSION BANNER STANDS 29

For more information, please contact your local Lindenmeyr Munroe sales representative.       LindenmeyrMunroe.com

TENSION BANNER STANDS 29

For more information, please contact your local Lindenmeyr Munroe sales representative.       LindenmeyrMunroe.com

SCREEN & SCREEN XL
P30

MOTION & PERFORMER
P31

ATOM & ASTRO SERIES
P32-33

GARRISON
P35

With telescopic vertical and horizontal supports allowing for a variety of 
graphic sizes, these displays are often used as backdrops and step-and-
repeat displays. They can be assembled quickly and either vinyl or textile 
graphics can be attached with pole pockets, or grommets and ties.

X-Banner Stand. Lightweight and inexpensive, these banner stands are 
easy to use and hold grommeted banners. Popular applications include 
retail and showroom advertising.

L-Banner Stand. Clamp top and bottom bars provide ease of banner 
installation and quick graphic changing if necessary. Graphics stay 
attached to the clamp bars when disassembled and store together with the 
banner stand in the carry bag provided.

A versatile tension banner stand that can be used single or double-sided, 
these displays offer a huge variety of graphic sizes due to the telescopic 
center pole and adjustable bottom clamp fitting. With quick assembly, a 
carry bag, and a small footprint, potential applications are extensive.

www.lindenmeyrmunroe.com


30

LindenmeyrMunroe.com       For more information, please contact your local Lindenmeyr Munroe sales representative.

TENSION BANNER STANDS

SCREEN XL
• Heavy-duty adjustable banner stand for extra large graphic backdrops
• Can be used as a single or double-sided
• Telescopic poles allow for varying graphic heights and widths
• Banner can be attached to frame with pole pockets OR grommets  

and banner bungees
• Includes carry bag
• Silver finish

SCREEN
• Adjustable banner stand for large graphic 

backdrops
• Can be used single or double-sided
• Telescopic poles allow for varying graphic 

heights and widths
• Banner can be attached to frame with pole 

pockets OR grommets and banner bungees
• Includes carry bag
• Black finish

Item Number Width Height

INE183826 48” to 90” 42” to 90”

Item Number Width Height

INE447853 60” to 120” 60” to 120”

www.lindenmeyrmunroe.com


31

For more information, please contact your local Lindenmeyr Munroe sales representative.       LindenmeyrMunroe.com

TENSION BANNER STANDS

MOTION
•  Economy X-banner stand
•  Quick assembly time
•  Grommeted banner is secured to stand with acorn nuts
•  Rubber, non-slip feet
•  Includes carry bag

Item Number Width Height

INE183379 24” 63”

INE183382 31½” 72”

PERFORMER
• Premium X-banner stand
• Features telescopic arms and adjustable hub to accommodate 

varying graphic heights and widths
• Grommeted banner mounts on four hooks
• Rubber, non-slip feet
• Includes carry bag

Item Number Width Height

INE817111 18” to 48” 72” to 86”

www.lindenmeyrmunroe.com


32

LindenmeyrMunroe.com       For more information, please contact your local Lindenmeyr Munroe sales representative.

TENSION BANNER STANDS

ATOM
•  Tabletop L-banner stand
•  Quick assembly time
•  Adhesive top and bottom rails

Item Number Width Height

INE448057 14¼” 26¾”

ASTRO
•  Strong aluminum L-banner stand
•  Quick assembly time
•  Top and bottom clamp bars allows for easy graphic changes
•  Includes rigid carry bag to protect graphic

Item Number Width Height

INE447985 20” 70”

INE815825 24”

78¾”
INE183805 31½”

INE447267 33½”

INE447270 36”

www.lindenmeyrmunroe.com


33

For more information, please contact your local Lindenmeyr Munroe sales representative.       LindenmeyrMunroe.com

TENSION BANNER STANDS

ASTRO DOUBLE
• Double-sided L-banner stand
• Top and bottom clamp bars allow for easy graphic changes
• Includes rigid carry bag to protect graphic

ASTRO TRIPLE
• Triple-sided L-banner stand
• Top and bottom clamp bars allow for easy graphic changes
• Includes rigid carry bag to protect graphic

Item Number Width Height

INE183811 31½” 79¾”

Item Number Width Height

INE183688 353⁄8” 78¾”

www.lindenmeyrmunroe.com


TENSION BANNER STANDS34

LindenmeyrMunroe.com       For more information, please contact your local Lindenmeyr Munroe sales representative.

CRUISE
• Outdoor X-banner stand
• Quick assembly time
• Plastic base can be filled with water or sand for stability
• Can be used single or double-sided
• Grommeted banner mounts on four hooks
• Includes carry bags

Item Number Width Height

INE183628 31½” 72”

www.lindenmeyrmunroe.com


INFORMATION DISPLAYS & SIGNAGE 35

For more information, please contact your local Lindenmeyr Munroe sales representative.       LindenmeyrMunroe.com

GARRISON
•  H-banner stand
•  Top and bottom clamp bars allows for easy graphic changes
•  Features telescopic center pole and adjustable clamp bar 

attachment to accommodate varying graphic and overall heights
• Can be used single or double-sided
•  Small footprint
•  Includes carry bag

Item Number Width Height

INE447660 18”

36” to 84”INE447342 24”

INE447763 31½”

www.lindenmeyrmunroe.com


36

LindenmeyrMunroe.com       For more information, please contact your local Lindenmeyr Munroe sales representative.

TEXTILE & SHOW DISPLAYS

37  ARCHITECT
38  MASON
39  CURVA
40  LINEAR
41  POISE
42  SAVANNA
43  SWERVE

MEDIA RECOMMENDATIONS 
Media recommendations are available for all
textile & show displays - see pages 72-73 

TEXTILE 
& SHOW 
DISPLAYS



37

For more information, please contact your local Lindenmeyr Munroe sales representative.       LindenmeyrMunroe.com

TEXTILE & SHOW DISPLAYS

ARCHITECT
•  Vertical tension fabric display
•  Strong and stable support base
•   Lightweight and sturdy framework with 

push-fit poles for quick and simple 
assembly

•  System dismantles to compact size
•  Includes padded carry bag

Item Number Width Height

INE818521

2ft

7½ft

INE447672 9½ft

INE447675 11½ft

INE447678 13½ft

INE818530

3ft

7½ft

INE447687 9½ft

INE447690 11½ft

INE447693 13½ft

INE818539

4ft

7½ft

INE447702 9½ft

INE447705 11½ft

INE447708 13½ft

INE818545

5ft

7½ft

INE447717 9½ft

INE447720 11½ft

INE447723 13½ft

www.lindenmeyrmunroe.com


38

LindenmeyrMunroe.com       For more information, please contact your local Lindenmeyr Munroe sales representative.

TEXTILE & SHOW DISPLAYS

MASON
•  Straight tension fabric display
•  Strong and stable support feet
•  Lightweight and sturdy framework with push-fit poles for quick and simple 

assembly
•  System dismantles to compact size
•  Choice of standard carry bag or medium wheeled travel case for easy 

transportation

Item Number Case Width Height

INE184162 Standard

8ft

7½ft
INE447444 Travel

INE447522 Standard
9½ft

INE447525 Travel

INE447528 Standard
11½ft

INE447531 Travel

INE447534 Standard
13½ft

INE447537 Travel

INE184003 Standard

10ft

7½ft
INE447447 Travel

INE447549 Standard
9½ft

INE447552 Travel

INE447555 Standard
11½ft

INE447558 Travel

INE447561 Standard
13½ft

INE447564 Travel

INE184165 Standard

20ft

7½ft
INE447450 Travel

INE447576 Standard
9½ft

INE447579 Travel

STANDARD
Soft fabric with 
light padding

TRAVEL
Hard plastic  
with padding

www.lindenmeyrmunroe.com


39

For more information, please contact your local Lindenmeyr Munroe sales representative.       LindenmeyrMunroe.com

TEXTILE & SHOW DISPLAYS

CURVA
• Curved tension fabric display
• Freestanding without the use of feet or base due to curved structure
• Lightweight and sturdy framework with push-fit poles for quick and simple assembly
• System dismantles to compact size
• Choice of standard carry bag or medium wheeled travel case for easy transportation

STANDARD
Soft fabric with 
light padding

TRAVEL
Hard plastic  
with padding

Item Number Carry Bag Width Height

INE184135 Standard
8ft

7½ft

INE447429 Travel

INE184000 Standard
10ft

INE447432 Travel

INE184159 Standard
20ft

INE447435 Travel

www.lindenmeyrmunroe.com


40

LindenmeyrMunroe.com       For more information, please contact your local Lindenmeyr Munroe sales representative.

TEXTILE & SHOW DISPLAYS

LINEAR
• Pop-up tension fabric display
• Strong and lightweight aluminum frame designed for quick 

assembly
• Hook fastener is pre-mounted on frame
• Roll of loop fastener is included to sew onto the fabric graphic
• Features the ability to collapse frame with graphic attached
• Choice of standard or rigid travel case for easy transportation

Item Number Case Width Height

INE183343 Standard
7½ft

7½ft
INE447411 Travel

INE183847 Standard
10ft

INE447414 Travel

STANDARD
Carry Case

TRAVEL
Carry Case

www.lindenmeyrmunroe.com


41

For more information, please contact your local Lindenmeyr Munroe sales representative.       LindenmeyrMunroe.com

TEXTILE & SHOW DISPLAYS

POISE
• Podium tension fabric display
• Vertical pole supports enable quick and simple assembly
• Silicone edge is sewn into fabric graphic and inserted into a 

channel on counter top and base
• System dismantles to compact size
• Includes carry bag

Item Number Width Height

INE184015 31½” 40”

www.lindenmeyrmunroe.com


TEXTILE & SHOW DISPLAYS42

LindenmeyrMunroe.com       For more information, please contact your local Lindenmeyr Munroe sales representative.

SAVANNA
• Booth counter display
• Adhesive vinyl graphic attaches to the front of the corrugated counter body
• Lightweight and sturdy, holding up to 100lbs
• Quick and easy assembly and disassembly
• Includes carry bags for easy transportation
• Can be used with or without included header and pole kit
• Overall height to top of header is 86”

Item Number Width Height

INE183631 36” 37”

www.lindenmeyrmunroe.com


43

For more information, please contact your local Lindenmeyr Munroe sales representative.       LindenmeyrMunroe.com

TEXTILE & SHOW DISPLAYS

SWERVE
• Curved magnetic pop-up display
• Features a strong and lightweight aluminum 

frame designed for quick assembly
• Graphic is attached in panels which fit securely 

in case for protection when traveling 
• Includes large wheeled counter case for easy transportation
• Wheeled case can be graphic-wrapped and used as a counter
• Wheeled case overall size is 16” × 27½” × 38½”
• Optional fold-out wooden countertop available for the wheeled case
• Optional lights are also available – see page 67

Item Number Description Width Height

INE815359 Swerve – 8ft 8ft
7½ft

INE815362 Swerve – 10ft 10ft

INS816487 Additional Graphics Kit

INS184752 Optional Fold-out Wooden Countertop

With Optional  
Counter Top

Without Optional 
Counter Top

www.lindenmeyrmunroe.com


44

LindenmeyrMunroe.com       For more information, please contact your local Lindenmeyr Munroe sales representative.

OUTDOOR DISPLAYS

45  SONIC
46  FLARE 
46  FLARE XL
47  CONCORD
48  RICARDO
49  EQUATOR
49  RADAR

MEDIA RECOMMENDATIONS 
Media recommendations are available for all
outdoor displays - see pages 72-73 

OUTDOOR 
DISPLAYS



45

For more information, please contact your local Lindenmeyr Munroe sales representative.       LindenmeyrMunroe.com

OUTDOOR DISPLAYS

SONIC
• Double-sided aluminum 

A-board
• Convenient front-loading snap 

frames
• Features a lightweight 

design and folds flat for easy 
transportation

• Overall height is 4ft
• Includes clear protective 

graphic covers

Item Number Description Width Height

INE183790 Sonic 24” 36”

OUTDOOR 
DISPLAYS

www.lindenmeyrmunroe.com


46

LindenmeyrMunroe.com       For more information, please contact your local Lindenmeyr Munroe sales representative.

OUTDOOR DISPLAYS

FLARE & FLARE XL
• Sidewalk display with front-loading snap frames
• Features a plastic fillable base that can be filled with water or sand for added stability, and incorporates a handle and wheels for 

easy transportation
• Heavy-duty springs for outdoor use
• Includes clear protective graphic covers
• Use paper, vinyl, or up to 0.020” styrene graphic substrates

Note: For outdoor displays with hollow plastic bases, use additives 
or sand when using in temperatures below 0°C/32°F.

Item Number Description Width Height

INE183976 Flare 24” 36”

INE447814 Flare XL 28” 44”

www.lindenmeyrmunroe.com


47

For more information, please contact your local Lindenmeyr Munroe sales representative.       LindenmeyrMunroe.com

OUTDOOR DISPLAYS

CONCORD
• Banner hardware kits for outdoor street poles and 

indoor or outdoor wall mount applications
• Heavy duty mounting brackets, D-brackets, and fiberglass poles
• Pole mount kits include stainless steel bands for secure 

installation on poles of multiple shapes and diameters
• Additional stainless steel bands available
• Wall mount kits do not include mounting fasteners
• Choice of pole mount, wall mount and span mount options

Item  # Opt # Description Width
INE814615 1

Street Pole Kit — Single-
sided

18"

INE814618 1 24"

INE814621 1 30"

INE814624 1 36"

INE814639 2

Street Pole Kit — Double-
sided

18"

INE814642 2 24"

INE814645 2 30"

INE814648 2 36"

INE818113 3

D-Bracket Street Pole Kit — 
Single-sided

18"

INE818116 3 24"

INE818119 3 30"

INE818122 3 36"
INE818137 4

D-Bracket Street Pole Kit — 
Double-sided

18”

INE818140 4 24"

INE818143 4 30"

INE818146 4 36"

INE816733 5

Wall Mount Kit

18"

INE816736 5 24"

INE816739 5 30"

INE816742 5 36"

INE818092 6

Wall Mount Kit — D-Bracket

18"

INE818095 6 24"

INE818098 6 30"

INE818101 6 36"

INE818158 7 D-Bracket Span Mount Kit 
— Pole

INE818161 8 D-Bracket Span Mount Kit 
— Wall

INE814660 Additional Stainless Steel 
Band

Pole Mounted

OPTION 

1

OPTION 

3

OPTION 

2

OPTION 

4

Wall Mounted

OPTION 

5

OPTION 

6

Span Mounted
OPTION 

7

OPTION 

8

www.lindenmeyrmunroe.com


OUTDOOR DISPLAYS48

LindenmeyrMunroe.com       For more information, please contact your local Lindenmeyr Munroe sales representative.

RICARDO
• Premium flag pole kits
• Made from fiberglass for durability and longevity 
• Each kit can accommodate either a teardrop or 

feather shape due to the flexible top section
• Base options are sold separately
• Pole kits include carry bag

Item Number Description

INE816050 Teardrop 7.5' / Feather 8.5' Pole Kit

INE816053 Teardrop 10' / Feather 12' Pole Kit

INE816056 Teardrop 13.5' / Feather 15.5' Pole Kit

INE816074 Spike Base

INE816080 Cross Base

INE183772 Water Bag

INE816077 Vehicle Base

Water Bag Vehicle Base

Cross Base Spike Base Poles

16 ft

17 ft

15 ft

14 ft

13 ft

12 ft

11 ft

10 ft

9 ft

8 ft

7 ft

6 ft

5 ft

4 ft

3 ft

2 ft

1 ft

Teardrop

Feather

Note: These products are designed to withstand wind gusts of no 
more than 20mph/30kmh. Heavy rain can reduce wind resistance. 

www.lindenmeyrmunroe.com


49

For more information, please contact your local Lindenmeyr Munroe sales representative.       LindenmeyrMunroe.com

OUTDOOR DISPLAYS

EQUATOR
• Large banner A-frame 
• Can be used single or double-sided
• Lightweight and strong aluminum construction
• Easy push-fit assembly, no tools required
• Ground pegs supplied
• Includes bungees for attaching graphic to frame
• Includes carry bag

Item Number Frame Width Height

INE818080 4ft 44”

33½”INE183625 8ft 92½”

INE815786 12ft 141”

RADAR
• Outdoor fillable sign base for rigid graphics

• Can be printed single or double-sided

• Suitable for indoor or outdoor use

• Plastic base intended to be filled with water or sand for added stability

• Accepts graphics up to 10mm thick

• Wide graphics can be displayed by using multiple bases at intervals

• Carry handles for easy transportation

Item Number Width Height

INE183850 14” to 36” 24” to 72”

www.lindenmeyrmunroe.com


INFORMATION DISPLAYS & SIGNAGE50

LindenmeyrMunroe.com       For more information, please contact your local Lindenmeyr Munroe sales representative.

51  GLIDE
52  TURBO II 
52  JADE
53  KEDGE 
53  TITAN II
54  SMARTWEDGE
55  TACTILE 
56  RENDON
57  CARDINAL 
58-59  REDWOOD
60  VOLE
61  LETTERMOUNTS
62  WEBSTER
62  SAGE
63  QUICKPRO ARTWRAPS

MEDIA RECOMMENDATIONS 
Media recommendations are available for all
information displays & signage - see pages 72-73 

INFORMATION 
DISPLAYS  
& SIGNAGE



INFORMATION DISPLAYS & SIGNAGE 51

For more information, please contact your local Lindenmeyr Munroe sales representative.       LindenmeyrMunroe.com

GLIDE
• Aluminum front-loading snap frame
• Includes wall fixings and protective graphic cover

Item Number Finish Width Height

INE814400 Silver
8½" 11"

INE814401 Black

INE814404 Silver
11" 17"

INE814405 Black

INE814410 Silver 17" 22"

INE814412 Silver 18" 24"

INE814420 Silver 22" 28"

INE814424 Silver
24" 36"

INE814425 Black

INE814432 Silver 36" 48"

INFORMATION 
DISPLAYS  
& SIGNAGE

www.lindenmeyrmunroe.com


INFORMATION DISPLAYS & SIGNAGE52

LindenmeyrMunroe.com       For more information, please contact your local Lindenmeyr Munroe sales representative.

JADE
• Clever design quickly displays posters and notices without the use of tape, magnets or pins
• Comes with foam tape for mounting, and also allows for concealed screw mounting if required

Item Number Width

INE814530 13¼"

INE814531 24"

INE814534 47½"

INE814535 60"

WIDER SIZES
Display 
Multiple 
Articles

Push up to insert

Pull up to remove

Securely display

TURBO II
• Aluminum poster clamp
• Suitable for wall or window mounting and ceiling suspension
• Clamps securely on the top and bottom of the graphic

Item Number Description Width

INE816613 Turbo II – 11" 11"

INE816616 Turbo II – 22" 22"

INE816619 Turbo II – 24" 24"

INE816622 Turbo II – 36" 36"

INE816625 Turbo II – 48" 48"

INE816628 Turbo II – 60" 60"

INE816440 Suction Cup With Hook (Pair)

www.lindenmeyrmunroe.com


INFORMATION DISPLAYS & SIGNAGE 53

For more information, please contact your local Lindenmeyr Munroe sales representative.       LindenmeyrMunroe.com

KEDGE
• This lightweight literature holder is a compact way to 

share printed media
• Available with either 4 or 8 pockets
• Includes carry bag for easy transportation

TITAN II
• ‘Load and Stow’ collapsible literature holder
• Stores media even when collapsed for added convenience
• Features five single-sided steel 8½”W × 11”H × 18”D pockets
• Lightweight and easy to use
• Locks in upright and collapsed positions
• Potential for applying branding to black steel base
• Includes padded carry bag

Item Number Description

INE183370 4 Pockets

INE183373 8 Pockets

Item Number Width Height

INE447973 9” 56¼”

www.lindenmeyrmunroe.com


INFORMATION DISPLAYS & SIGNAGE54

LindenmeyrMunroe.com       For more information, please contact your local Lindenmeyr Munroe sales representative.

SMARTWEDGE
• Lightweight and strong steel sign support
• Accepts rigid substrates that support their own weight, up to 1”thick and 72” high 
• Potential for applying branding to sign support surface 
• Made in North America

Item Number Finish Width Height

INE448312 Silver
4"

up to 72”

INE448315 Black

INE448327 Silver
24"

INE448330 Black

INE448351 Silver
36"

INE448354 Black

www.lindenmeyrmunroe.com


INFORMATION DISPLAYS & SIGNAGE 55

For more information, please contact your local Lindenmeyr Munroe sales representative.       LindenmeyrMunroe.com

TACTILE
• Economy telescopic display easel
• Features adjustability on both graphic height and 

overall height
• Max panel height is 32” and max panel weight is 10lbs
• Rubber, non-slip feet
• Frame only max. W x H x D: 42” x 62¼” x 29½”
• Frame only min. W x H x D: 18” x 20¼” x 12½”
• Includes carry bag

Item Number Description

INE447276 Display Easel

www.lindenmeyrmunroe.com


INFORMATION DISPLAYS & SIGNAGE56

LindenmeyrMunroe.com       For more information, please contact your local Lindenmeyr Munroe sales representative.

RENDON
• Metal Sign Display Holder
• Accepts up to 6mm foam core boards and signs
• Top insert design for easy graphic changes
• Made in North America

Item Number Width Height

INE818833 22” 28”

Expand the printed 
graphic to create a header

www.lindenmeyrmunroe.com


INFORMATION DISPLAYS & SIGNAGE 57

For more information, please contact your local Lindenmeyr Munroe sales representative.       LindenmeyrMunroe.com

CARDINAL
• Freestanding Displays consist of a heavy duty aluminum pole with four 

mounting channels, and a stable steel base with concealed rubber feet that 
grip and protect floor surfaces

• Choose from 15 options shown below, with various literature holder and 
poster frame arrangements

• Overall height is 76”
• Aluminum poster frames have a snap frame profile design for easy changing 

of posters, and include a clear protective poster cover
• Steel literature holders are angled, and offer a large display area of 1½”D × 

12”H × 18”W to accept multiple sizes of printed media
• All literature holders and poster frames can be positioned and mounted at 

any height or side of the pole, and can be repositioned for a different design in 
minutes

Item Number Kit # Literature Shelf 22”W × 28”H Frame 24”W × 36”H Frame

INE814158 1 1

INE814159 2 2

INE814160 3 4

INE814161 4 1 1

INE814162 5 2 1

INE814163 6 2 2

INE814184 7 4 2

INE814185 8 1

INE814186 9 2

INE814187 10 1 1

INE814188 11 2 2

INE814189 12 3

INE814190 13 6

INE814191 14 4

INE814192 15 8

KIT 

1
KIT 

4
KIT 

8
KIT 

12
KIT 

2A
KIT 

5
KIT 

9
KIT 

13
KIT 

2B
KIT 

6
KIT 

10
KIT 

14
KIT 

3
KIT 

7
KIT 

11
KIT 

15

www.lindenmeyrmunroe.com


INFORMATION DISPLAYS & SIGNAGE58

LindenmeyrMunroe.com       For more information, please contact your local Lindenmeyr Munroe sales representative.

REDWOOD
• Heavy-duty Information and Sanitizer Stand
• Snap frame with clear protective cover for 11” x 17” graphic
• 60” Overall height
• Steel base and post for stability, with silver finish
• Sanitizer and dispenser not included
• Light assembly required
• Made in North America

Item Number Description

 INE448375 Redwood Information & Sanitizer Stand 
with Shelf for 1L sanitizer bottle

 INE448444 Redwood Information & Sanitizer Stand 
with Shelf for 1 gallon sanitizer bottle

 INE448471 Redwood Information & Sanitizer Stand 
with Dispenser Mounting Plate

 INE448501 Redwood Sanitizer Bottle Shelf, 10x5x4.25 
w/hook and loop straps

INE448375

www.lindenmeyrmunroe.com


INFORMATION DISPLAYS & SIGNAGE 59

For more information, please contact your local Lindenmeyr Munroe sales representative.       LindenmeyrMunroe.com

INE448444 INE448471

www.lindenmeyrmunroe.com


INFORMATION DISPLAYS & SIGNAGE60

LindenmeyrMunroe.com       For more information, please contact your local Lindenmeyr Munroe sales representative.

VOLE
• Aluminum sign standoffs with a satin chrome finish give rigid 

signs a classy appearance while creating a 3D effect by holding 
them away from the wall

A B C D

Item Number Description Barrel Height Sign Thickness Cap Height Diameter Sign Hole Size

INE814952 Standoff ¾" up to 3⁄8" 5⁄32" ½" 3⁄8"

INE814950 Standoff 1" up to ½" 7⁄32" ¾" ½"

INE814951 Standoff 1" up to ½" 7⁄32" 1" ½"

INE814989 Edge Grip 15⁄16" ¼" 3⁄16" 1" N/A

A C

B

D

mounting
surface

sign

standoff

www.lindenmeyrmunroe.com


INFORMATION DISPLAYS & SIGNAGE 61

For more information, please contact your local Lindenmeyr Munroe sales representative.       LindenmeyrMunroe.com

Item Number Description

INP839263 1⁄2”, 250pk

INP839269 1”, 250pk

LETTERMOUNTS
• Hidden sign standoffs for indoor or outdoor signs and lettering applications 
• The acrylic stud features a point, enabling the user to create an accurate drilling guide
• UV stabilized for interior and exterior use 
• Perfect for multi-layer signage

1 Adhere acrylic ball piece to 
back of letters

2 Place letter on wall in 
desired position. Press 
gently to mark screw 
positioning

3 Screw cup studs to wall 4 Pop letters into place

www.lindenmeyrmunroe.com


INFORMATION DISPLAYS & SIGNAGE62

LindenmeyrMunroe.com       For more information, please contact your local Lindenmeyr Munroe sales representative.

WEBSTER
• Simple and effective way to display a printed sheet of 

paper on the countertop or tabletop

• Aluminum spring-action base holds the clear acrylic 
pocket

• Available without the acrylic poster pocket to display rigid 
substrates from 1 to 4mm thick in various shapes and 
sizes

Item Number Description Width Height

INE814568 Base & Acrylic Holder
8½”

11”

INE814572 Base Only -

SAGE
• Interchangeable curved aluminum signs include a clear graphic cover with a 

key ring suction cup to facilitate changing the signs quickly and easily
• Includes double-sided adhesive tape to fix the unit to wall

Item Number Width Height

INE815049

8½”

2¾”

INE815045 5½"

INE815042 11”

INE 
815049

INE 
815045

INE 
815042

www.lindenmeyrmunroe.com


INFORMATION DISPLAYS & SIGNAGE 63

For more information, please contact your local Lindenmeyr Munroe sales representative.       LindenmeyrMunroe.com

QUICKPRO ARTWRAP
• Quick and easy canvas wrap system
• Premium gallery wrap thickness
• May be used in either landscape or portrait orientation
• Quality corners every time
• Product supplied with black back board
• Durable with superior ‘no sag’ properties
• Easy and fast construction
• No specialist training required or expensive machinery
• US Patent Protected & Global Patents Pending
• Lightweight, compact & easy to ship

Item Number Description

INE818929 QuickPro ArtWrap, 8" × 12", 12pk

INE818932 QuickPro ArtWrap, 12" × 12", 12pk

INE818938 QuickPro ArtWrap, 16" × 20", 12pk

INE818941 QuickPro ArtWrap, 20" × 30", 12pk

INE818953 Back Stand for 8" × 12" & 12" × 12", 12 pack

Perfect corners 
every time

Optional  
back support available for  

8” × 12” and 12” × 12” displays

www.lindenmeyrmunroe.com


INFORMATION DISPLAYS & SIGNAGE64

LindenmeyrMunroe.com       For more information, please contact your local Lindenmeyr Munroe sales representative.

65  GROMMET PRESS
65  GROMMETS
65  ADDITIONAL LOOP FASTENER
66  MEDIA RACK
67  DISPLAY LIGHTING 
68-69  CARRY BAGS
70-71  REPLACEMENT PARTS

PARTS & 
ACCESSORIES



65

For more information, please contact your local Lindenmeyr Munroe sales representative.       LindenmeyrMunroe.com

PARTS & ACCESSORIES

GROMMET PRESS 
& GROMMETS
Grommet Press
• Portable hand-operated grommet press can also be mounted onto work surface
• Easy set-up and quick, single-action operation
• Strong and durable
• Includes #2 die set
• Overall size is 4” × 10” × 21”

Grommets
• High quality grommets made from solid brass – will not rust
• Available in black, brass or nickel finish
• 500 grommets per pack
• Only guaranteed to work with INT624374 Grommet Press

Item Number Description

INT624374 Grommet Press

INT624392 Grommets – #2 Brass (500pk)

INT624395 Grommets – #2 Nickel (500pk)

INT624398 Grommets – #2 Black (500pk)

Item Number Description

INS816160 24", 4pk

INS816163 33½", 4pk

INS816166 36", 4pk

INS816169 48", 4pk

INS816172 60", 4pk

ADDITIONAL LOOP FASTENER
• Lengths of additional loop fastener for graphic changes in interchangeable Lux banner stands.

www.lindenmeyrmunroe.com


66

LindenmeyrMunroe.com       For more information, please contact your local Lindenmeyr Munroe sales representative.

PARTS & ACCESSORIES

MEDIA RACK
• Rolling media rack designed to hold 16 media rolls
• Heavy-duty locking castors for ease of control and protection of 

floor surface
• Holds up to 1000lbs
• Made in North America

Item Number Description

INT624251 Media Rack – 16 × 2" core

INE816691 Media Rack – 16 × 3" core

www.lindenmeyrmunroe.com


67

For more information, please contact your local Lindenmeyr Munroe sales representative.       LindenmeyrMunroe.com

PARTS & ACCESSORIES

DISPLAY LIGHTING
• Halogen or LED light kits bring graphics to life
• Fully adjustable heads angle and pivot for precise adjustment
• All banner stands 48” and 60” wide have two poles so typically require two lights

Item Number Description

INS816460 Halogen light for CURVA, MASON, ARCHITECT

INS816463 LED light for CURVA, MASON, ARCHITECT

INS184406 Halogen light for SWERVE and LINEAR

INE184132 LED light for SWERVE and LINEAR

INE184105 LED light for all single-sided retractable banner stands 
as well as the ASTRO

Curva, Mason, 
Architect

Halogen LED LED

Swerve or 
Linear

www.lindenmeyrmunroe.com


68

LindenmeyrMunroe.com       For more information, please contact your local Lindenmeyr Munroe sales representative.

PARTS & ACCESSORIES

CARRY BAGS
LUX SERIES

Item Number Product Name Description

INS816622 LUX STANDARD BAG Standard padded canvas carry bag, 24"  unit

INS184524 LUX STANDARD BAG Standard padded canvas carry bag, 31½" unit

INS184527 LUX STANDARD BAG Standard padded canvas carry bag, 33½" unit (and d/sided)

INS184794 LUX STANDARD BAG Standard padded canvas carry bag, 36" unit

INS184797 LUX STANDARD BAG Standard padded canvas carry bag, 48" unit

INS816634 LUX STANDARD BAG Standard padded canvas carry bag, 60" unit

INS817936 LUX PREMIUM BAG Premium gray semi-rigid carry bag, 24" unit

INS817942 LUX PREMIUM BAG Premium gray semi-rigid carry bag, 31½" & 33½" unit

INS817945 LUX PREMIUM BAG Premium gray semi-rigid carry bag, 36" unit

INS817957 LUX PREMIUM BAG Premium gray semi-rigid carry bag, 48" unit

INS817960 LUX PREMIUM BAG Premium gray semi-rigid carry bag, 60" unit

INE185069 LUX HARD TRAVEL CASE Hard shell travel case, 31½" & 33½" unit

PADDED
Soft fabric with light padding

TRAVEL
Hard plastic with padding

PREMIUM
Rigid structure with fabric and padding

* HARD TRAVEL CASE is not compatible with the Lux DOUBLE
* HARD TRAVEL CASE is compatible with the Maywood. It can be used with 2pcs of: Utility 31½”, Utility 33½”, Maize 33 ½”  

www.lindenmeyrmunroe.com


69

For more information, please contact your local Lindenmeyr Munroe sales representative.       LindenmeyrMunroe.com

PARTS & ACCESSORIES

CARRY BAGS

Item Number Product Name Description

INS816655 UTILITY STANDARD BAG Standard canvas carry bag, 22" unit

INS816658 UTILITY STANDARD BAG Standard canvas carry bag, 24" unit

INS816661 UTILITY STANDARD BAG Standard canvas carry bag, 31½" unit

INS816664 UTILITY STANDARD BAG Standard canvas carry bag, 33½" unit

INS816667 UTILITY STANDARD BAG Standard canvas carry bag, 36" unit

INE814036 MAIZE STANDARD BAG Standard padded canvas carry bag, 33½" unit

INS816688 MAIZE STANDARD BAG Standard padded canvas carry bag, 48" unit

INS816691 MAIZE STANDARD BAG Standard padded canvas carry bag, 60" unit

INS816712 MAYWOOD STANDARD BAG Standard padded canvas carry bag, 33½" unit

INS184439 PROBE STANDARD BAG Standard padded canvas carry bag, 33½" unit

INS818374 PROBE STANDARD BAG Standard padded canvas carry bag, 393⁄8" unit

INS818905 APERTURE STANDARD BAG Standard padded canvas carry bag, 24" unit

INS818923 APERTURE STANDARD BAG Standard padded canvas carry bag, 31½" unit

INS818908 APERTURE STANDARD BAG Standard padded canvas carry bag, 33½" unit

INS818911 APERTURE STANDARD BAG Standard padded canvas carry bag, 36" unit

INS818914 APERTURE STANDARD BAG Standard padded canvas carry bag, 393⁄8" unit

INE184096 ASTRO STANDARD BAG Standard carry bag w. rigid tube support

UTILITY

APERTURE

PROBE

ASTRO

MAIZE

MAYWOOD

www.lindenmeyrmunroe.com


70

LindenmeyrMunroe.com       For more information, please contact your local Lindenmeyr Munroe sales representative.

PARTS & ACCESSORIES

REPLACEMENT PARTS
STANDARD POLES & TELESCOPIC POLES

CHROME EFFECT END CAPS

Item Number Product Name Description

INS816428 UTILITY 3-part bungee pole 60", silver, 22" unit

INS818173 UTILITY 3-part bungee pole 78¾", silver, 24" unit

INS184650 UTILITY/MAIZE 3-part bungee pole 78¾", silver, 31½", 33½", & 36" units

INS818620 UTILITY CARBON 3-part bungee pole 78¾", black, 31½", 33½", & 36" units

INS818626 UTILITY TABLETOP 3-part bungee pole 28", silver, 22" unit

INS818629 UTILITY TABLETOP 3-part bungee pole 36", silver, 24" unit

INS818632 UTILITY TABLETOP 3-part bungee pole 48", silver, 36" unit

INS184602 MAYWOOD 3-part bungee pole 78¾", silver, double sided top clip

INS818560 MAIZE 3-part bungee pole 78¾", silver, 48" & 60" units

INS818239 LUX 3-part bungee pole 78¾", silver, 24" unit

INS184409 LUX/PROBE 3-part bungee pole 78¾", silver, 31½", 33½", 36", 48" & 60" units

INS817228 LUX DOUBLE 3-part bungee pole 78¾", silver, double sided top clip

INS184584 PALISADE DOUBLE 3-part bungee pole 78¾", silver, double sided top clip

INS819196 DRIFTER 3-part bungee pole 78¾", silver, double sided top clip

INS818221 LUX EXTREME 5-part bungee pole 120", silver 

INS818563 MAYWOOD Telescopic pole 62-86", silver, double sided top clip

INS818566 LUX DOUBLE Telescopic pole 62-86", silver, double sided top clip

INS818941 APERTURE Telescopic pole 62-84", silver, 24" unit

INS818944 APERTURE Telescopic pole 62-84", silver, 31½", 33½", & 393⁄8" units

INS818947 APERTURE CARBON Telescopic pole 62-84", black

INS275274 LUX ELITE Telescopic pole 74-86", silver, 24" unit

INS184433 LUX ELITE/PROBE ELITE Telescopic pole 62-86", silver, 31½", 33½", 36", 393⁄8", 48" & 60" units

INS818662 LUX ELITE XL Telescopic pole 86-96", silver, 24" unit

INS817876 LUX ELITE XL Telescopic pole 82-96", silver 31½", 33½", 36", 48" & 60" units

INS818101 LUX TABLETOP Telescopic pole 44-54", silver, 24" unit

INS818104 LUX TABLETOP Telescopic pole 32-54", silver, 33½", 36", 48" & 60" units

Item Number Product Name Description

INS816784 LUX SERIES, EXCEPT CLAMP BASE End cap, chrome effect, left side

INS816787 LUX SERIES, EXCEPT CLAMP BASE End cap, chrome effect, right side

INS816808 LUX DOUBLE End cap, chrome effect, either side

INS818836 LUX SERIES, WITH CLAMP BASE End cap, chrome effect, left side

INS818839 LUX SERIES, WITH CLAMP BASE End cap, chrome effect, left side

www.lindenmeyrmunroe.com


71

For more information, please contact your local Lindenmeyr Munroe sales representative.       LindenmeyrMunroe.com

PARTS & ACCESSORIES

REPLACEMENT PARTS
CLAMP TOP BARS & TOP BAR END CAPS

Item Number Product Name Description

INS818671 UTILITY Clamp top bar, silver w. black caps, teardrop, 22" unit

INS818311 UTILITY Clamp top bar, silver w. black caps, teardrop, 24" unit

INS184641 UTILITY Clamp top bar, silver w. black caps, teardrop, 31½" unit

INS184644 UTILITY/MAIZE/MAYWOOD Clamp top bar, silver w. black caps, teardrop, 33½" unit

INS818698 UTILITY Clamp top bar, silver w. black caps, teardrop, 36" unit

INS818680 UTILITY CARBON Clamp top bar, black w. black caps, teardrop, 31½" unit

INS818683 UTILITY CARBON Clamp top bar, black w. black caps, teardrop, 33½" unit

INS818686 UTILITY CARBON Clamp top bar, black w. black caps, teardrop, 36" unit

INS818713 MAIZE Clamp top bar, silver w. black caps, teardrop, 48" unit

INS818716 MAIZE Clamp top bar, silver w. black caps, teardrop, 60" unit

INS184427 PROBE/PROBE ELITE/LUX DOUBLE Clamp top bar, silver w. gray caps, teardrop, 33½" unit

INS184430 PROBE/PROBE ELITE Clamp top bar, silver w. gray caps, teardrop, 393⁄8" unit

INS818968 APERTURE Clamp top bar, silver w. black caps, flat, 24" unit

INS818974 APERTURE Clamp top bar, silver w. black caps, flat, 31½" unit

INS818980 APERTURE Clamp top bar, silver w. black caps, flat, 33½" unit

INS818986 APERTURE CARBON   Clamp top bar, black w. black caps, flat, 33½" unit

INS818992 APERTURE Clamp top bar, black w. black caps, flat, 36" unit

INS819004 APERTURE Clamp top bar, silver w. black caps, flat, 393⁄8" unit

INS817135 LUX SERIES Clamp top bar, silver w. gray caps, flat, 24" unit

INS184484 LUX SERIES Clamp top bar, silver w. gray caps, flat, 31½" unit

INS184487 LUX SERIES Clamp top bar, silver w. gray caps, flat, 33½" unit

INS275277 LUX SERIES Clamp top bar, silver w. gray caps, flat, 36" unit

INS817147 LUX SERIES Clamp top bar, silver w. gray caps, flat, 48" unit

INS817150 LUX SERIES Clamp top bar, silver w. gray caps, flat, 60" unit

INS184421 LUX DOUBLE Clamp top bar, silver w. gray caps, teardrop, 24" unit

INS818287 LUX DOUBLE Clamp top bar, silver w. gray caps, teardrop, 36" unit

INS818734 LUX DOUBLE Clamp top bar, silver w. gray caps, teardrop, 48" unit

INS818602 UTILITY/MAIZE/MAYWOOD Top bar end cap, teardrop, black, left side

INS818605 UTILITY/MAIZE/MAYWOOD Top bar end cap, teardrop, black, right side

INS819172 APERTURE Top bar end cap, flat, black, left side

INS819175 APERTURE Top bar end cap, flat, black, right side

INS816919 PROBE/PROBE ELITE/LUX DOUBLE Top bar end cap, teardrop, gray, left side

INS816922 PROBE/PROBE ELITE/LUX DOUBLE Top bar end cap, teardrop, gray, right side

INS816910 LUX SERIES Top bar end cap, flat, gray, left side

INS816913 LUX SERIES Top bar end cap, flat, gray, right side

www.lindenmeyrmunroe.com


72

LindenmeyrMunroe.com       For more information, please contact your local Lindenmeyr Munroe sales representative.

MEDIA MATRIX

U
ti

lit
y

M
ai

ze

P
ro

be

A
pe

rt
ur

e

Lu
x

Si
gn

at
ur

e

D
ri

ft
er

P
al

is
ad

e 
D

ou
bl

e

INK COMPATIBILITY

Media Description AQ ES UV L DS

Ultraflex 13oz SuperSmooth PET Gray Back ✓ ✓ ✓ ✓ ✓ ✓ ✓ ✓ ✓ ✓

Ultraflex 13oz Smooth Double-sided Blockout ✓ ✓ ✓ ✓ ✓ ✓ ✓ ✓ ✓ ✓ ✓

Sihl 3471 Superdry 7.5mil Roll-Up Film Satin ✓ ✓ ✓ ✓ ✓ ✓ ✓

Star Satin 8mil Polyester Gray Back Film ✓ ✓ ✓ ✓ ✓ ✓ ✓ ✓ ✓

Pongs Softimage Creaseless Premium (Textile) ✓ ✓ ✓ ✓ ✓ ✓ ✓ ✓ ✓

Pongs Softimage Contrast Black-backed (Textile) ✓ ✓ ✓ ✓ ✓ ✓ ✓ ✓ ✓

Pongs Softimage 240 PTX (Textile) ✓ ✓ ✓ ✓ ✓ ✓ ✓ ✓

Pongs PES Mesh (Textile) ✓ ✓ ✓ ✓ ✓

Sc
re

en

Sc
re

en
 X

L

M
ot

io
n

P
er

fo
rm

er

G
ar

ri
so

n

A
st

ro

C
ru

is
eINK COMPATIBILITY

Media Description AQ ES UV L DS

Que Media 15mil Scrim Frontlit Banner ✓ ✓ ✓ ✓ ✓ ✓ ✓ ✓

Ultraflex 13oz SuperSmooth PET Gray Back ✓ ✓ ✓ ✓ ✓ ✓ ✓ ✓ ✓

Ultraflex 13oz Smooth Double-sided Blockout ✓ ✓ ✓ ✓ ✓ ✓ ✓ ✓ ✓ ✓

Superprint 13oz Scrim Banner (Matte & Gloss) ✓ ✓ ✓ ✓ ✓ ✓ ✓ ✓ ✓ ✓

Pongs Softimage Creaseless Premium (Textile) ✓ ✓ ✓ ✓ ✓ ✓ ✓ ✓ ✓

Pongs Softimage Contrast Black-backed (Textile) ✓ ✓ ✓ ✓ ✓ ✓ ✓ ✓ ✓

Pongs PES Mesh (Textile) ✓ ✓ ✓ ✓

A
rc

hi
te

ct

M
as

on

C
ur

va

Li
ne

ar

P
oi

se

Sa
va

nn
a

Sw
er

veINK COMPATIBILITY

Media Description AQ ES UV L DS

Pongs Softimage Elastico (Textile) ✓ ✓ ✓ ✓ ✓ ✓ ✓

Pongs Akustico (Textile) ✓ ✓ ✓ ✓ ✓ ✓

Que Media 6mil PSA Vinyls Permanent Matte ✓

Sihl Quickstick 6mil Polyester with Removable PSA ✓

Vistar Polystyrene 20mil Opaque White ✓

MEDIA MATRIX
RETRACTABLE BANNER STANDS

TENSION BANNER STANDS

TEXTILE & SHOW DISPLAYS

www.lindenmeyrmunroe.com


73

For more information, please contact your local Lindenmeyr Munroe sales representative.       LindenmeyrMunroe.com

MEDIA MATRIX

C
on

co
rd

Fl
ar

e

Fl
ar

e 
XL

So
ni

c

R
ic

ar
do

Eq
ua

to
r

R
ad

arINK COMPATIBILITY

Media Description AQ ES UV L DS

Pole Banner Select 18oz ✓ ✓ ✓ ✓

Superprint 13oz Scrim Banner (Matte & Gloss) ✓ ✓ ✓ ✓

Pongs Flag Supreme (Textile) ✓ ✓ ✓

Pongs PES Mesh (Textile) ✓ ✓ ✓ ✓

Vistar Polystyrene 20mil Opaque White ✓ ✓ ✓ ✓

Hi-Core 4mm Corrugated fluted PP ✓ ✓

G
lid

e

Tu
rb

o 
II

Ja
de

Sm
ar

tw
ed

ge

Sa
ge

R
en

do
n

C
ar

di
na

l

A
rt

w
ra

p

INK COMPATIBILITY

Media Description AQ ES UV L DS

Star Rocket 8mil Photo (Gloss & Satin) ✓ ✓ ✓ ✓ ✓

Sihl TriSolv 9mil Photo Gloss (3699) ✓ ✓ ✓ ✓ ✓ ✓ ✓

Vistar Polystyrene 20mil Opaque White ✓ ✓ ✓

Insite Reveal 3/16" Paper-faced Foam Board ✓ ✓

Fome-Cor 1/2" Paper-faced Foam Board ✓ ✓

Gatorfoam 3/16" and 1/2" Heavy-duty Foam Board ✓ ✓ ✓

Ultraflex 13oz Smooth Double-sided Blockout ✓ ✓ ✓ ✓ ✓ ✓ ✓ ✓

Star PolyPro 8mil Double-sided Blockout ✓ ✓ ✓ ✓ ✓ ✓ ✓

Star 17mil Poly/cotton Matte Canvas (Eco-solvent & UV) ✓ ✓ ✓

Star 17mil Poly/cotton Matte Canvas (Latex) ✓ ✓

Pongs Softimage Creaseless Premium (Textile) ✓ ✓ ✓ ✓

Pongs Softimage Contrast (Textile) ✓ ✓ ✓ ✓

Pongs Theater Soft (Textile) ✓ ✓ ✓ ✓ ✓

OUTDOOR DISPLAYS

INFORMATION DISPLAYS & SIGNAGE

www.lindenmeyrmunroe.com


74

LindenmeyrMunroe.com       For more information, please contact your local Lindenmeyr Munroe sales representative.

INDEX

INDEX
A
•  A-Board, 45
•  Adjustable, 13, 16-24, 30-31, 35, 67
•  Aperture, 13, 69-71
•  Architect, 5, 37, 67, 72
•  Astro, 32, 67, 69, 72
•  Astro Double, 33
•  Astro Triple, 33
•  Atom, 32

B
•  Backdrop, 30
•  Best Seller, 5, 12, 29, 34, 38, 42, 51
•  Black Finish, 9, 13, 30, 51, 54, 65, 70-71

C
•  Canvas Wrap, 63 
•  Cardinal, 57, 73
•  Carry Bags, 68-69
•  Clamp Fastening Base, 14, 18-20, 70
•  Concord, 47, 73
•  Counter, 41-43, 60
•  Cross Base, 48
•  Cruise, 34, 72
•  Curva, 39, 67, 72

D
•  Drifter, 27, 70, 72
•  Double-Sided, 11, 24, 26-27, 30, 33-35, 45, 47, 49, 70

E
•  Easel, 55
•  Economy Display, 8-9, 31, 55
•  Edge Grip, 62
•  Equator, 49, 73

F
•  Fabric, 14, 16-24, 37-41, 68, 73
•  Fillable Base, 26, 34, 46, 49
•  Flag Pole, 48
•  Flare, 46, 73
•  Flare XL, 46, 73

G
•  Garrison, 35, 72
•  Glide, 51, 73
•  Grommets, 30, 65
•  Grommet Press, 65

H
•  Halogen Light, 67
•  Header, 42, 56
•  Hook and Loop Fastening, 14-23, 65

I
•  Interchangeable, 14-23, 60, 65

J
•  Jade, 52, 73

K
•  Kedge, 53

L
•  L-Banner, 32-33
•  LED Light, 67
•  Lettermounts, 61
•  Lighting, 67
•  Lightweight, 25, 37-40, 42-43, 45, 49, 53-54, 63
•  Linear, 40, 67, 72
•  Literature Holder, 53, 57
•  Lux, 5, 15, 16-17, 68, 70-72
•  Lux Double, 15, 24, 70-71
•  Lux Elite, 15, 18-19, 70
•  Lux Tabletop, 15, 23, 70
•  Lux Elite XL, 15, 20-21, 70
•  Lux Extreme, 15, 22, 70
•  Lux Series Guide, 14-15

www.lindenmeyrmunroe.com


75

For more information, please contact your local Lindenmeyr Munroe sales representative.       LindenmeyrMunroe.com

INDEX

M
•  Magnet, 43, 52
•  Maize, 10, 69-72
•  Mason, 38, 67, 72
•  Maywood, 11, 69, 70-71
•  Media Matrix, 72-73
•  Media Rack, 66
•  Medium Wheeled Case, 38-39
•  Motion, 5, 31, 72

N
•  New Product, 54, 58-59
•  North America, 54, 56, 58, 66

O
•  Outdoor Displays, 26-27, 34, 45-49

P
•  Palisade Double, 26, 70, 72
•  Performance Banner Stand, 12
•  Performer, 31, 72
•  Poise, 41, 72
•  Pop-up Display 40, 43
•  Probe, 12, 69-72
•  Probe Elite, 12, 70-72
•  Premium Display,16-24, 31, 48, 63
•  Professional Banner Stand, 13

Q
• QuickPro ArtWraps, 63

R
•  Radar, 49, 73
•  Redwood, 58-59
•  Rendon, 56, 73
•  Replacement Parts, 70-71
•  Retractable banner stand, 6-27, 72
•  Ricardo, 48, 73
•  Rigid Substrates, 54, 49, 60

S
•  Sanitizer Dispenser, 58 
•  Sage, 62
•  Savanna, 42, 72
•  Screen, 30, 72
•  Screen XL, 30, 72
•  Signature, 25, 72
•  Sign Base, 49, 54
•  SmartWedge, 5, 54, 73
•  Snap Frame, 46, 51, 57-58
•  Sonic, 5, 45, 73
•  Span Mount Kit, 47
•  Spike Base, 48
•  Standard tape fastening, 14-24
•  Standoff, 61
•  Stainless Steel Bands, 47
•  Streetpole Kit, 47
•  Swerve, 43, 67, 72

T
•  Tabletop, 9, 15, 23, 32, 60, 70
•  Tactile, 55, 73
•  Telescopic Pole, 11-13, 15-24, 30-31, 35, 55, 70
•  Tension Fabric Display, 37-41, 72
•  Titan II, 53
•  Turbo II, 52, 73
•  Travel Case, 38-40
•  Triple-Sided Banner Stand, 33

U
•  Utility, 5, 8-9, 69-72
•  Utility Tabletop, 9

V
•  Value Banner Stand, 10-11
•  Vehicle Base, 48
•  Vole, 60

W
•  Wall/Door Sign, 60
•  Wall Mount Kit, 47
•  Water Bag, 48
•  Webster, 62
•  Wheeled Case, 38-40, 43

www.lindenmeyrmunroe.com


LindenmeyrMunroe.com

www.lindenmeyrmunroe.com



